
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
D N F  

No. 
597 
777 
57 
311 
55 
711 

211 

Name 

Serge Boyer 
Zaim Laflamme 
L a u r e n t  L a l i b e r t é - G i r a r d  
Ryan Podgurney 
Rodrigo Naranjo 
Scott Huber 

Denis Giguère 

Hometown 

St Jerome QC 
Longueuil QC 
S aint-Colom ban Q C 
Edmonton AB 
Edmonton AB 
Sherwood Park AB 

Quebec QC 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Model/Engine 

ZX-6R 
Daytona 675R 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 

GSX-R750 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 

1:21.787 
1:22.459 
1:25.635 
1:27.662 
1:30.540 
1:30.230 

In Lap 

2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 

0 

Gap 

4.318 
10.417 
11.908 
11.405 
0.084 

Diff 

4.318 
14.735 
26.643 
38.048 
38.132 

DNF 

Total Tm 

6:16.653 
6:20.971 
6:31.388 
6:43.296 
6:54.701 
6:54.785 

Comment 
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**************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

**************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 3 
EBC Brakes Amateur Sport Bike 

EBC Brakes Amateur Sport Bike - Race 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:13:35 

RAD Torque Raceway 2.700 km 

2024-06-23 02:02 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway

June 21-23, 2024


